
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rebecca Moore - (780017) - Preston Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

37.84 421 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Preston 3

38.33 405 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

38.58 397 F 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

38.58 397 H 30/10/16 Blackpool Lights 2016 Blackpool Preston 3

38.61 396 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Preston 3

38.73 393 H 06/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

38.81 390 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

38.94 386 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.02 384 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

39.13 381 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.14 380 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.15 380 H 01/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Preston 3

39.20 379 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

39.30 376 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

39.45 371 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

39.59 367 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

39.61 367 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

39.61 367 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.68 365 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

39.82 361 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Preston 3

39.84 361 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

39.92 358 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

40.04 355 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2

40.79 336 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

40.80 336 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

40.82 335 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2

40.88 334 H 17/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Preston 3
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40.88 334 H 17/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Preston 3

41.41 321 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Preston 2

41.68 315 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

42.81 291 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Preston 2

43.04 286 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.28 262 H 29/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Preston 2

44.52 258 F 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Preston 2

45.36 244 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Preston 2

45.42 243 H 24/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Preston 3

47.09 218 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Preston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

38.94 386 H 02/12/17 PSC Christmas Countdown 2017 - L3 Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.30 376 H 30/09/17 North Lancashire L2 Age Group Champs 2017 Blackpool Preston 2

37.84 421 H 29/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Preston 3

38.33 405 H 03/12/16 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

38.58 397 H 30/10/16 Blackpool Lights 2016 Blackpool Preston 3

38.58 397 F 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

38.81 390 H 01/10/16 North Lancs L2 Age Groups & Champs Blackpool Preston 2

39.61 367 H 18/09/16 Malcolm Wilson Memorial Sprint Meet Darwen Preston 3

38.61 396 H 30/04/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Preston 3

38.73 393 H 06/12/15 Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet Darwen  3

39.20 379 H 31/10/15 Blackpool 'Lights' Level 3 Development Meet Blackpool  3

39.02 384 H 26/09/15 North Lancashire Level 2 Meet Blackpool  2

39.45 371 H 28/06/15 Preston Summer Spectacular - L3 Open Darwen  3

39.68 365 H 02/05/15 Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet Blackpool  3

39.61 367 H 07/12/14 Preston Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen  3

39.59 367 H 26/10/14 North Lancashire Gala Blackpool  3

39.84 361 H 13/07/14 Preston SC Guild Summer Spectacular Darwen Preston 3

39.92 358 H 26/04/14 Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet Harrogate Preston 3

39.15 380 H 01/02/14 North Lancashire Age Groups, Youth & Champs Blackpool Preston 3

39.82 361 H 08/12/13 Preston Christmas Countdown 2013 Blackburn Preston 3

39.13 381 H 23/06/13 Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet Darwen Preston 3

39.14 380 H 16/12/12 Preston SC Christmas Countdown Open Meet Darwen Preston 3

40.04 355 F 03/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2

40.80 336 H 15/07/12 Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet Sheffield Preston 3

40.88 334 H 17/06/12 Preston Guild Summer Open Preston Preston 3

40.79 336 H 26/05/12 Blackpool Rocks Open Meet Blackpool Preston 3

41.68 315 H 21/01/12 North Lancashire Age Group & Youth Champs Blackpool Preston 3

40.82 335 F 23/10/11 Wigan Best First Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Preston 2

42.81 291 H 28/11/10 Stockport Metro Open Meet Stockport Preston 2

41.41 321 H 23/10/10 Harrogate Junior Open Meet Harrogate Preston 2

43.04 286 H 02/10/10 North Lancs SWP ASSOC Meet Blackpool Preston 3

44.28 262 H 29/05/10 North West Inter Ass 2010 Bury Preston 2

44.52 258 F 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Preston 2

45.36 244 H 24/04/10 Satellite Open Meet Macclesfield Preston 2

45.42 243 H 24/01/10 North Lancs Age Groups Blackpool Preston 3

47.09 218 H 06/12/09 Bolton Metro Xmas Sprint Bury Preston 3
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